
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 September 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MICHELLE KEEPING 1 Last start winner DUB, 19/06/2023, R4, P 5/3B. O'Neil 563799 2/12221P 3P 3P 3P 1PB12/10/2021

 2 LITTLE BELINDA'S Last start winner DUB, 16/09/2023, R2, P 5/4J. O'Malley 567323 1/01361P 2P 4P 2PB20/11/2021

 3 DANA ZENA Last start winner WAG, 07/08/2023, R1, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 562206 1/0841P 5P 7P 4P 4PB09/08/2021

 4 REBEL RACER Last start winner DUB, 16/09/2023, R1, P 5/4L. Townsend 544326 1/0761P 6P 6P 6P 6PD22/03/2020

 5 SECRET TREASURE Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R9, P 5/3P. Braddon 566855 2/12252P 4P 1P 2P 2PD18/10/2021

 6 RUBY LION Last start placegetter GUN, 14/09/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Tuntler 556490 1/01863P 2P 1P 2P 3PB16/03/2021

 7 DANA ZIG Last start placegetter DUB, 16/09/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 563530 1/01852P 2P 4P 1P 2PD30/09/2021

 8 EARN THE FATE Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Trappett 552881 2/11672P 8P 1P 1P 4PB11/09/2020

 9 ARROW FERNANDO Last start placegetter RIC, 15/09/2023, R12, P 5/4P. Parker 553824 1/01623P 2P 6P 6P 3PD16/01/2021

 10 FUSION LATRELL Last start placegetter DUB, 16/09/2023, R11, P 5/2W. Mcdonald 557664 3/21382P 2P 8P 7P 6PD07/04/2021

 11 PIED PIPER Last start placegetter DUB, 16/09/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Smith 558948 1/01303P 1P 2P 5P 7PB15/05/2021

 12 VITNELL BALE Last start Country winner COO, 17/09/2023, R5, Y 5/4M. Newham 550500 3/01141Y (FEL)P 6P 7P 6PB16/10/2020

 13 LOOSE DEAL 2 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 16/09/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Jones 557262 1/0904P 4P 7P 4P 6PD06/04/2021

 14 FELONY GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R4, P 5/4T. Trappett 559642 1/01537P 6P 3P 3P 3PB05/06/2021

 15 TIGER MAGIC Weighted points score MAN, 07/03/2023, R5, P 5/2B. Mchattan 556159 3/21537P 2P 4P 7P 2PB09/03/2021

 16 SALIQUE Weighted points score GBN, 25/08/2023, R8, P 5/4L. Codd 543652 2/01414P 6P 3P 4P 3PD09/03/2020

 17 FELONIES TWO Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R4, P 5/4T. Trappett 559641 1/01408P 3P 4P 1P 2PD05/06/2021

 18 CAHYA Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R7, P 5/4P. Parker 550463 1/01206P 3P 3P 7P 8PB10/10/2020

 19 GET FULLY LOADED 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R11, P 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 2/11144P 6P 7P 2P 5PD29/06/2021

 20 DANA QUINN 2 Weighted points score COO, 17/09/2023, R2, Y 5/4T. O'Regan 560971 1/01145Y 6P 6P 1P 3PD06/07/2021

 21 BESANT BALE Weighted points score COO, 17/09/2023, R2, Y 5/2M. Newham 550126 3/21097Y 3P 4P 7P 5PD03/10/2020

 22 BOGAN ROAD Weighted points score DUB, 19/08/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Dixon 543510 1/01084P 4P 6P 6P 1PB11/03/2020

 23 BLUE SMOOTHIE Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R9, P 5/2C. Tuntler 552675 3/21056P 7P 3P 6P 4PB12/12/2020
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 24 DANA WILLOW Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 560977 1/01038P 1Y 4Y 3YB06/07/2021

 25 DOUGIE CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Steel 539597 2/11027P 7P 6P 4P 3PD30/11/2019

 26 JASON KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R4, P 5/4B. O'Neil 563796 1/0965P 7P 1P 4PD12/10/2021

 27 SKI SLOPE Weighted points score COO, 17/09/2023, R7, Y 5/2M. Newham 558053 3/2884Y 8P 3P 8P 8PD22/03/2021

 28 HAIG CLUB BLEND Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R11, P 5/4L. Absalom 560961 1/0878P 7P 1PD04/07/2021

 29 DRUNKEN BILLY Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Townsend 544327 1/0496P 8P 8P 6P 5PD22/03/2020
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 1 SWIFT MONTANA Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Pickering 565053 6/22481Y 4P 1P 2P 1PB27/10/2021

 2 LITTLE BRONTE Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Chapman 534562 4/01404Y 4Y 3P 3P 7PB17/05/2019

 3 BEVAN BALE Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. O'Regan 549879 5/11401Y 4P 6P 6P 4PD25/09/2020

 4 WATCH THE SPEED Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Pickering 559523 4/01382Y 6P 2Y 5P 4PD23/05/2021

 5 SAUDADE Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Ashman 555305 1/01382Y 4P 6P 7P 3PB25/11/2020

 6 RUM RIOT Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. King 559567 2/01312Y 6Y 4P 1Y 7PB23/05/2021

 7 DANA QUINN 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. O'Regan 560971 1/01145Y 6P 6P 1P 3PD06/07/2021

 8 CALCRAFT BALE Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Newham 553206 1/01103Y 4P 6P 6P 6PB05/01/2021

 9 TRALEE BETH Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Mabbott 556761 4/31045Y 3P 4P 8P 7PB16/03/2021

 10 MAGGIE BRANN Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Chapman 549708 3/2994Y 3Y 6P 6P 6PB18/09/2020
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 1 HANK THE TANK 2 Last start winner DUB, 16/09/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Littlefield 552270 2/11711P 7P 3P 3P 6PD03/12/2020

 2 WHO KNOWS GUS Last start placegetter DUB, 16/09/2023, R4, P 5/4V. Roz 566574 1/01962P 1P 3P 3P 2PD15/12/2021

 3 MY RUSTY HALO Last start placegetter DUB, 09/09/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Smith 567030 1/01713P 1PB15/12/2021

 4 MILLTHORPE OSCAR Weighted points score RIC, 13/09/2023, R7, P 5/3L. Codd 557927 2/1786P 5P 7P 7P 4PD21/01/2021

 5 DEVIL'S DARE Last start placegetter DUB, 16/09/2023, R4, P M/1R. Littlefield 552267 0/01433P 5P 2P 4P 4PD03/12/2020

 6 REAL SLIM Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R1, P M/1C. Tuntler 549371 0/0814P 5P 5P 7P 3PD27/08/2020

 7 BLACK CHIP Weighted points score APK, 15/06/2023, R1, CTA M/1V. Roz 563637 0/0644P 4P 6P 4P 5PD29/09/2021
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 1 CLARE A CHANCE 1 Last start winner DUB, 12/09/2023, R6, P 1/2P. Braddon 539816 28/273841P 2P 2P 1P 2PB09/12/2019
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 1 DARIUS EXPRESS 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R6, P 2/1/2P. Braddon 561236 7/63543P 1P 3P 3P 2PD13/07/2021
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 1 STEEL BOOTS Last start winner DUB, 16/09/2023, R10, P 3/1/2J. Windiate 561489 8/72071P 1P 5P 5P 4PB23/04/2021

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Last start Country winner COO, 17/09/2023, R9, Y 3/1/1G. Pickering 534560 36/192381Y 6P 1Y 1P 4PD17/05/2019

 3 LITTLE RIOT Dropping in grade DUB, 25/06/2023, R10, P 3/1/2P. Braddon 552275 8/72915P 8P 1P 2P 1PB06/12/2020

 4 RAZOR EDGE Dropping in grade DUB, 03/06/2023, R5, P 3/1/2P. Braddon 560041 10/92315P 5P 3P 1P 4PB11/04/2021

 5 SECRET REBEL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R6, P 3/1/1P. Braddon 550997 10/92765P 3P 1P 1P 2PB05/11/2020

 6 DANA DENNIS Weighted points score DUB, 22/07/2023, R9, P 3/1/1R. Mcdonald 551665 11/82616P 3P 2P 1P 5PD20/11/2020

 7 GYPSY RICO Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R6, P 3/1/1C. Tuntler 558258 7/62585P 1P 3P 2P 1PB18/03/2021
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 1 SPEED STRIKE Last start winner DUB, 12/09/2023, R11, P 4/1/2G. Dixon 546256 7/61531P 2P 6P 7P 6PB22/12/2019

 2 VICTA SPEED Last start Provincial winner MBR, 23/07/2023, R5, PR1 4/1/2V. Roz 555680 13/23091P 2P 2P 6P 2PD17/02/2021

 3 PROFICIENCY 1 Weighted points score COO, 17/09/2023, R8, Y 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 22/131693Y 4P 3Y 8P 6PD19/01/2019

 4 FIRE UP JAZZ Weighted points score COO, 17/09/2023, R8, Y 4/1/2K. Woodhead 560605 5/41168Y 1P 6P 7P 7PB27/02/2021
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 1 SAN REMO FURY Last start winner DUB, 12/09/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Braddon 566848 4/32641P 1P 2P 1P 1PB18/10/2021

 2 MICHELLE KEEPING 2 Last start winner DUB, 19/06/2023, R4, P 5/3B. O'Neil 563799 2/12221P 3P 3P 3P 1PB12/10/2021

 3 SMOKIN' ZIGGY Last start placegetter DUB, 05/08/2023, R12, P 5/1G. Collett 537561 6/31173P 5P 4P 5P 6PD04/07/2019

 4 BAD MONDAY 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 18/09/2023, R12, P 5/1P. Parker 528760 4/31103P 5M 5M 4M 7PD01/01/2019

 5 DEN DEN Last start Country winner COO, 17/09/2023, R7, Y 5/3B. King 559569 5/12081Y 2P 1Y 7P 1PB23/05/2021

 6 ARMATREE FERDI Dropping in grade GUN, 27/07/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Pickering 542940 14/101922Y 7P 4P 1P (FEL)PB24/02/2020

 7 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 19/08/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Pickering 542937 13/111514Y 5P 4P 2P 6PB24/02/2020

 8 BAWRUNGA DIVA Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Windiate 546259 6/51448P 5P 7P 5P 1PB22/12/2019

 9 ARMATREE PORSHA 2 Weighted points score COO, 17/09/2023, R9, Y 5/1G. Pickering 558792 6/31334Y 3P 8P 3P 7PB19/05/2021

 10 JACOBITE REBEL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2023, R5, P 5/3P. Parker 558731 4/11087P 8P 6P 5P 3PD01/04/2021

 11 TAXI DAVE Weighted points score COO, 17/09/2023, R7, Y 5/4M. Newham 541805 5/0842Y 6P 7P 7P 8PD25/01/2020

 12 ELUSIVE BEC Weighted points score LIT, 27/05/2023, R8, Y 5/1L. Absalom 540492 5/3724Y 5Y 7P 6P 6PB17/09/2019
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 1 DRAMA DRAMA'S Last start placegetter DUB, 16/09/2023, R2, P M/1S. Stiff 564211 0/01162P 8P 6P 3P 5PB12/10/2021

 2 CECILY CARGO 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 24/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Steel 562888 0/01103P 5P 4P 3P 3PB03/09/2021

 3 DANA VICTOR Last start placegetter TEM, 08/09/2023, R1, P M/1M. Newham 560976 0/01043P 7P 7P 3P 2PD06/07/2021

 4 WENDY ELLEN Last start placegetter DUB, 16/09/2023, R1, P M/1T. Trappett 567416 0/0833P 6PB08/01/2022

 5 HUNTING JADE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 16/09/2023, R1, P M/1J. O'Malley 567322 0/0822P 5P 6P 4P 4PB20/11/2021

 6 UNKNOWN LIMITS 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 09/09/2023, R1, P M/1B. Mchattan 566522 0/0743P 8PB28/12/2021

 7 PALMER'S REALITY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WGL, 17/08/2023, R1 M/1T. Trappett 568174 0/0907P 8P 2P 2P 5PB08/11/2021

 8 SANTA CRUZ First start M/1P. Braddon 567817 0/00D19/01/2022

 9 LISTEN TO THIS 2 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 12/09/2023, R2, P M/1B. Mchattan 566520 0/0505PB28/12/2021

 10 TOPAZ MAGIC Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 12/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Braddon 567819 0/0337PB19/01/2022

 11 DANA OWEN Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R1, P M/1R. Mcdonald 560969 0/0624P 4P 6P 6P 4PD06/07/2021

 12 QUAY BALE Weighted points score COO, 17/09/2023, R1, Y M/1T. O'Regan 553040 0/0526Y 6P 4P 5P 8PB01/01/2021

 13 GOT THE KEYS Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R3, P M/1R. Mcdonald 563534 0/0525P 5P 7P 5PD30/09/2021

 14 ARCHIE'S DETOUR Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R2, P M/1C. Tuntler 552678 0/0488P 6P 4P 8P 5PD12/12/2020

 15 AIN'T NO SOCKS Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R3, P M/1T. Trappett 560877 0/0464P 6P 8PB11/07/2021

 16 MAHOME BOY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R2, P M/1P. Pickering 564686 0/0445P 7PD20/10/2021
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 1 CLARE A CHANCE 2 Last start winner DUB, 12/09/2023, R6, P 1/2P. Braddon 539816 28/273841P 2P 2P 1P 2PB09/12/2019

 2 MESSI TARO Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2023, R9, P 1/2D. Foley 544657 14/122468P 4P 3P 2P 2PD03/04/2020
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 1 DARIUS EXPRESS 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R6, P 2/1/2P. Braddon 561236 7/63543P 1P 3P 3P 2PD13/07/2021
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 1 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start Country winner COO, 17/09/2023, R9, Y 3/1/1G. Pickering 534560 36/192381Y 6P 1Y 1P 4PD17/05/2019

 2 SECRET REBEL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R6, P 3/1/1P. Braddon 550997 10/92765P 3P 1P 1P 2PB05/11/2020

 3 QUEEN BOLT 2 Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2023, R9, P 3/1/1E. Hughes 542934 13/52337P 5P 3P 4P 1CB24/02/2020
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 1 CYNOGRIFFON 1 Weighted points score DUB, 15/07/2023, R4, P 4/1/1S. Cummins 549508 5/41958P 1P 1P 3P 4PD15/09/2020

 2 PROFICIENCY 2 Weighted points score COO, 17/09/2023, R8, Y 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 22/131693Y 4P 3Y 8P 6PD19/01/2019
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 1 WISHBONE Last start winner DUB, 16/09/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Smith 558950 3/22301P 1P 3P 1P 2PD15/05/2021

 2 SILVERS FURY Last start winner DUB, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/2P. Braddon 566851 3/22101P 5P 3P 2P 3PD18/10/2021

 3 SILKY CHOICES Last start winner DUB, 16/09/2023, R6, P 5/3G. Smith 564238 2/11771P 4P 5P 3P 1PB20/10/2021

 4 WINLOCK BOTTLES Last start winner DUB, 16/09/2023, R8, P 5/2J. O'Malley 551259 6/21261P 7P 5P 6P 4PD21/10/2020

 5 FERRERO FLYER Last start winner DUB, 12/09/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Braddon 567823 1/01101P 4PD19/01/2022

 6 TORVI TARO Last start placegetter TEM, 18/09/2023, R5, P 5/1D. Foley 554507 4/32402P 3P 3P 3P 1PB01/02/2021

 7 BAD MONDAY 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 18/09/2023, R12, P 5/1P. Parker 528760 4/31103P 5M 5M 4M 7PD01/01/2019

 8 LOADS OF PROMISE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 25/08/2023, R6, P 5/1L. Absalom 548793 10/51534P 7P 4P 3P 4PD12/08/2020

 9 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 19/08/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Pickering 542937 13/111514Y 5P 4P 2P 6PB24/02/2020

 10 HYBRID EVE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R9, P 5/3P. Pickering 565054 4/12286P 3P 2P 1P 1PB27/10/2021

 11 CASH GRAB Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R3, P 5/1C. Tuntler 549373 4/32072P 8P 1P 2P 3PD27/08/2020

 12 OMENS Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R10, P 5/3A. Ginn 541814 7/11536P 3P 6C 7C 2PB28/01/2020

 13 SIGMUND TARO Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R12, P 5/1J. Foley 554502 4/31477P 3P 4P 4P 3PD01/02/2021

 14 ARMATREE PORSHA 1 Weighted points score COO, 17/09/2023, R9, Y 5/1G. Pickering 558792 6/31334Y 3P 8P 3P 7PB19/05/2021

 15 MY OH MY Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Mchattan 566521 1/01327P 3P 4P 4P 1PB28/12/2021

 16 WINLOCK FLOWERS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R10, P 5/2J. O'Malley 551254 5/21238P 6P 5P 1P 5PB21/10/2020

 17 DANA QUINN 1 Weighted points score COO, 17/09/2023, R2, Y 5/4T. O'Regan 560971 1/01145Y 6P 6P 1P 3PD06/07/2021

 18 GET FULLY LOADED 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R11, P 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 2/11144P 6P 7P 2P 5PD29/06/2021

 19 WESTERN HERO Weighted points score COO, 17/09/2023, R7, Y 5/1C. O'Neil 533646 21/131115Y 7Y 2P 5P 7PD02/05/2019

 20 JACOBITE REBEL 1 Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2023, R5, P 5/3P. Parker 558731 4/11087P 8P 6P 5P 3PD01/04/2021

 21 OH BABY Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R11, P 5/2J. Windiate 540255 3/21055P 6P 6P 7P 3PB24/12/2019

 22 MY NAME'S JACKIE Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Absalom 548794 5/4935P 4P 5P 5P 6PB12/08/2020

 23 RILEY'S FUSION Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R8, P 5/1W. Mcdonald 538747 4/3906P 6P 6P 4P 5PB24/10/2019

 24 LOOSE DEAL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Jones 557262 1/0904P 4P 7P 4P 6PD06/04/2021

 25 WINLOCK HONDO Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R12, P 5/1W. Marriott 530706 7/5908P 8P 2P 7P 7PD05/12/2018
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 26 WINDY PINES Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/1827P 7P 4M 6P 4PD02/06/2018

 27 DANA XAVIER Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R8, P 5/2R. Mcdonald 561607 4/2784P 7P 6P 7P 5PD16/07/2021

 28 DEAD MAN'S CURVE Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R9, P 5/3E. Hughes 555329 4/1666P 8P 7P 6P 6PB25/11/2020
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 1 CECILY CARGO 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 24/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Steel 562888 0/01103P 5P 4P 3P 3PB03/09/2021

 2 HUNTING JADE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 16/09/2023, R1, P M/1J. O'Malley 567322 0/0822P 5P 6P 4P 4PB20/11/2021

 3 UNKNOWN LIMITS 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 09/09/2023, R1, P M/1B. Mchattan 566522 0/0743P 8PB28/12/2021

 4 FRANKIES GIRL First start M/1E. Hughes 564428 0/00B03/11/2021

 5 LISTEN TO THIS 1 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 12/09/2023, R2, P M/1B. Mchattan 566520 0/0505PB28/12/2021

 6 MAHOME BOY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R2, P M/1P. Pickering 564686 0/0445P 7PD20/10/2021
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 1 DUSTY BOURBSKI Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R3, P 1/1R. Smith 546235 14/122105P 3P 5P 6P 3PD25/05/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 September 2023

P 2 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 VICTA TONY Weighted points score APK, 20/07/2023, R7, CTA 2/1/2V. Roz 555679 12/51894P 1P 2P 6P 8PD17/02/2021

19 / 22Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 19 September 2023 - 07:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 September 2023

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 QUEEN BOLT 1 Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2023, R9, P 4/1/1E. Hughes 542934 13/62337P 5P 3P 4P 1CB24/02/2020

20 / 22Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 19 September 2023 - 07:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 September 2023

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 STEEL HEELS Last start winner DUB, 16/09/2023, R4, P 5/3J. Windiate 561491 3/11741P 8P 8P 1P 1PB23/04/2021

 2 GEORGE TARO 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 16/09/2023, R9, P 5/3D. Foley 554506 5/11952P 2P 2P 5P 5PD01/02/2021

 3 HYBRID EVE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R9, P 5/2P. Pickering 565054 4/22286P 3P 2P 1P 1PB27/10/2021

 4 CYNOGRIFFON 2 Weighted points score DUB, 15/07/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Cummins 549508 5/01958P 1P 1P 3P 4PD15/09/2020

 5 LOADS OF PROMISE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R9, P 5/2L. Absalom 548793 10/21534P 7P 4P 3P 4PD12/08/2020

 6 WINLOCK FLOWERS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R10, P 5/3J. O'Malley 551254 5/11238P 6P 5P 1P 5PB21/10/2020

21 / 22Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 19 September 2023 - 07:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 September 2023

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HANK THE TANK 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 16/09/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Littlefield 552270 2/01711P 7P 3P 3P 6PD03/12/2020

 2 GEORGE TARO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Foley 554506 5/01952P 2P 2P 5P 5PD01/02/2021

22 / 22Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 19 September 2023 - 07:17 AM WST


